Criminal Cases Criminal Cases Criminal Cases Tried by Criminal Cases Tried by

Court Criminal Cases Criminal Cases Criminal Clearance  Criminal Case Criminal Case Motions  Criminal Case Motions Criminal Case  Tried by Presiding Tried by Associate Visiting Judge - Short Term Visiting Judge - Long
Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Disposed Rate Jury Panels for Conti i for Contil Denied Pleas Accepted Judge Judge Assignment Term Assignment
320570194 194th District Court 3/1/2024 244 94 39% 1 0 0 18 1
320570195 195th District Court 3/1/2024 248 253 102% 1 8 0 22 1
320570203 203rd District Court 3/1/2024 253 261 103% 0 2 1 33 1
320570204 204th District Court 3/1/2024 229 212 93% 0 0 0 33 0
320570265 265th District Court 3/1/2024 208 221 106% 0 3 0 25 4
320570282 282nd District Court 3/1/2024 277 242 87% 3 4 5 13 2
320570283 283rd District Court 3/1/2024 205 235 115% 1 1 0 26 0 1
320570291 291st District Court 3/1/2024 244 211 86% 1 9 0 38 1 0 0
320570292 292nd District Court 3/1/2024 336 310 92% 1 2 0 19 1
320570363 363rd District Court 3/1/2024 227 206 91% 0 0 0
330570001 Criminal District Court No. 1 3/1/2024 249 287 115% 0 0 0 32
330570002 Criminal District Court No. 2 3/1/2024 178 176 99% 1 3 0 33 2 1
330570003 Criminal District Court No. 3 3/1/2024 214 227 106% 0 0 0 21 0
330570004 Criminal District Court No. 4 3/1/2024 232 220 95% 0 0 0 26 0
330570005 Criminal District Court No. 5 3/1/2024 283 274 97% 0 0 0 0
330570006 Criminal District Court No. 6 3/1/2024 187 213 114% 2 6 0 1 1
330570007 Criminal District Court No. 7 3/1/2024 256 215 84% 2 0 0 20 16



Court

Identifier

320570014
320570044
320570068
320570095
320570101
320570116
320570134
320570160
320570162
320570191
320570192
320570193
320570298

Court Name

14th District Court
44th District Court
68th District Court
95th District Court
101st District Court
116th District Court
134th District Court
160th District Court
162nd District Court
191st District Court
192nd District Court
193rd District Court
298th District Court

Report Date
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

Civil Cases
Assigned
191
205
169
191
154
186
164
198
162
179
185
171
167

Civil Cases
Disposed
253
215
237
240
242
228
203
217
226
291
210
201
206

Civil Clearance Civil Case Jury

Rate
132%
105%
140%
125%
157%
122%
123%
109%
139%
162%
113%
117%
123%

Panels
1
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Civil Case Motions
for Continuance
Granted
14
29
26
7
19
39
28
27
29
12
45
22
16

Civil Case Motions
for Continuance
Denied
2
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Civil Cases Tried  Civil Cases Tried

by Presiding
Judge

by Associate
Judge

0
0
0

o

Civil Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Short
Term Assignment

0
0
0

o

Civil Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Long
Term Assignment



Court
Identifier

320570254
320570255
320570256
320570301
320570302
320570303
320570330

Court Name

254th District Court
255th District Court
256th District Court
301st District Court
302nd District Court
303rd District Court
330th District Court

Report Date
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

Family Cases
Assigned
364
375
347
347
351
339
376

Family Cases
Disposed
337
280
333
312
383
326
305

Family Clearance Rate
92%
74%
95%
89%
109%
96%
81%

Family Case Jury
Panels
0
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Family Case Motions for
Continuance Granted
0
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Family Case Motions for
Continuance Denied
1
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Family Cases Tried by
Presiding Judge

Family Cases Tried
by Associate Judge

Family Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Short Term
Assignment

Family Cases Tried by Visiting
Judge - Long Term Assignment



Juvenile Case Motions Juvenile Cases Juvenile Cases Tried by Juvenile Cases Tried by

Juvenile Cases Juvenile Cases  Juvenile Clearance  Juvenile Case Jury Juvenile Case Motions for for Continuance Juvenile Case Pleas  Juvenile Cases Tried Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Visiting Judge - Long Term
Court Identifier Court Name Report Date Assigned Disposed Rate Panels Continuance Granted Denied Accepted by Presiding Judge  Associate Judge Term i
320570304 304th District Court 3/1/2024 205 207 100% 0 0 0 268 0 0 0 0

320570305 305th District Court 3/1/2024 190 206 108% 0 0 0 261 4 4 0 0



