										Criminal Cases	Criminal Cases	Criminal Cases Tried by	Criminal Cases Tried by
Court			Criminal Cases	Criminal Cases	Criminal Clearance	Criminal Case	Criminal Case Motions	Criminal Case Motions	Criminal Case	Tried by Presiding	Tried by Associate	Visiting Judge - Short Term	Visiting Judge - Long
Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Jury Panels	for Continuance Granted	for Continuance Denied	Pleas Accepted	Judge	Judge	Assignment	Term Assignment
320570194	194th District Court	3/1/2024	244	94	39%	1	0	0	18	1			
320570195	195th District Court	3/1/2024	248	253	102%	1	8	0	22	1			
320570203	203rd District Court	3/1/2024	253	261	103%	0	2	1	33	1			
320570204	204th District Court	3/1/2024	229	212	93%	0	0	0	33	0			
320570265	265th District Court	3/1/2024	208	221	106%	0	3	0	25	4			
320570282	282nd District Court	3/1/2024	277	242	87%	3	4	5	13	2			
320570283	283rd District Court	3/1/2024	205	235	115%	1	1	0	26	0		1	
320570291	291st District Court	3/1/2024	244	211	86%	1	9	0	38	1		0	0
320570292	292nd District Court	3/1/2024	336	310	92%	1	2	0	19	1			
320570363	363rd District Court	3/1/2024	227	206	91%	0	0	0					
330570001	Criminal District Court No. 1	3/1/2024	249	287	115%	0	0	0	32				
330570002	Criminal District Court No. 2	3/1/2024	178	176	99%	1	3	0	33	2		1	
330570003	Criminal District Court No. 3	3/1/2024	214	227	106%	0	0	0	21	0			
330570004	Criminal District Court No. 4	3/1/2024	232	220	95%	0	0	0	26	0			
330570005	Criminal District Court No. 5	3/1/2024	283	274	97%	0	0	0		0			
330570006	Criminal District Court No. 6	3/1/2024	187	213	114%	2	6	0		1		1	
330570007	Criminal District Court No. 7	3/1/2024	256	215	84%	2	0	0		20		16	

Court			Civil Cases	Civil Cases	Civil Clearance	Civil Case Jury	Civil Case Motions for Continuance	Civil Case Motions for Continuance	Civil Cases Tried by Presiding	Civil Cases Tried by Associate	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long
Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Panels	Granted	Denied	Judge	Judge	Term Assignment	Term Assignment
320570014	14th District Court	3/1/2024	191	253	132%	1	14	2				
320570044	44th District Court	3/1/2024	205	215	105%	2	29	0	6	0	0	3
320570068	68th District Court	3/1/2024	169	237	140%	2	26	0	3	0	0	0
320570095	95th District Court	3/1/2024	191	240	125%	2	7	9	5	0	0	2
320570101	101st District Court	3/1/2024	154	242	157%	0	19	2				
320570116	116th District Court	3/1/2024	186	228	122%	1	39	3	1	0	0	0
320570134	134th District Court	3/1/2024	164	203	123%	1	28	0	2	0	0	0
320570160	160th District Court	3/1/2024	198	217	109%	1	27	0	3	0	0	0
320570162	162nd District Court	3/1/2024	162	226	139%	1	29	0				
320570191	191st District Court	3/1/2024	179	291	162%	0	12	0	3	0	1	0
320570192	192nd District Court	3/1/2024	185	210	113%	2	45	8				
320570193	193rd District Court	3/1/2024	171	201	117%	3	22	1	1	0	0	0
320570298	298th District Court	3/1/2024	167	206	123%	3	16	0				

Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Family Cases Assigned	Family Cases Disposed	Family Clearance Rate	Family Case Jury Panels	Family Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Family Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Family Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Family Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Family Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Family Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570254	254th District Court	3/1/2024	364	337	92%	0	0	1				
320570255	255th District Court	3/1/2024	375	280	74%	0	2	0				
320570256	256th District Court	3/1/2024	347	333	95%	0	5	0				
320570301	301st District Court	3/1/2024	347	312	89%	0	1	0				
320570302	302nd District Court	3/1/2024	351	383	109%	0	3	2				
320570303	303rd District Court	3/1/2024	339	326	96%	0	3	0				
320570330	330th District Court	3/1/2024	376	305	81%	0	5	0				

						Juvenile Case Motions						Juvenile Cases Tried by	Juvenile Cases Tried by
			Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Clearance	Juvenile Case Jury	Juvenile Case Motions for	for Continuance	Juvenile Case Pleas	Juvenile Cases Tried	Tried by	Visiting Judge - Short	Visiting Judge - Long Term
Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Panels	Continuance Granted	Denied	Accepted	by Presiding Judge	Associate Judge	Term Assignment	Assignment
320570304	304th District Court	3/1/2024	205	207	100%	0	0	0	268	0	0	0	0
320570305	305th District Court	3/1/2024	190	206	108%	0	0	0	261	4	4	0	0